MONTESSORI

Tuition and Fee Schedule

Admissions, Enrollment, and Registration Fees

Application Fee (one-time only, non-refundable) $75
New Student Enrollment Fee (one-time only, non-refundable) $250
Registration Fee (annual, non-refundable) $400
Testing Fee (annual, non-refundable, Extended Primary and Elementary only) $100
Tuition Schedule
School Year/ Full-Time
PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM MONTHLY PAYMENTS ~ ANNUAL PAYMENT
DAYS TIME Due 1st day of each month with 2% discount
AUG 1, 2025 thru MAY 1, 2026 Due AUG 1, 2025
INFANT M-F 8:00-3:00 $1,150 $11,270
2-18 mos. 8:00-11:30 $950 $9,310
TODDLER M-F 8:00-3:00 $1,130 $11,074
18-36 mos. 8:00-11:30 $920 $9,016
PRIMARY M-F 8:00-3:00 $1,090 $10,682
3-5 yrs. (non-VPK) 8:00-11:30 $900 $8,820
VPK & Wraparound* M-F 8:00-3:00 $800* $7,840*
4-5 yrs.
*State-issued VPK
Certificate Required
EXTENDED M-F 8:00-3:00 $1,240 $12,152
PRIMARY
5-6 yrs.
ELEMENTARY M-F 8:00-3:00 $1,270 $12,446
6-10 yrs.
EARLY ARRIVAL M-F 7:30-8:00 $100 $980
AFTER SCHOOL M-F 3:00-4:00 $220 $2,156
3:00-5:30 $370 $3,626
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* Sibling Tuition Discount of 5% applies to the second child and subsequent children in a family. Both
children must be registered as full-time, full tuition students. This discount may be combined with
the annual payment discount which is 2%.

* Additional late fees apply for students picked up after their designated dismissal time (i.e. after 11:30,
3:00, 4:00, 5:30). This fee is $10 for the first 5 minutes plus $1 for each additional minute.

Tuition Schedule
School Year/ Part-Time

PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM MONTHLY PAYMENTS  ANNUAL PAYMENT
DAYS TIME Due 1t day of each month With 2% discount
Aug 1, 2025 thru May 1, 2026 Due AUG 1, 2025
INFANT M-TH 8:00-3:00 $980 $9,604
2-18 mos. 8:00-11:30 $870 $8,526
T-TH 8:00-3:00 $870 $8,526
8:00-11:30 $810 $7,938
TODDLER M-TH 8:00-3:00 $960 $9,408
18-36 mos. 8:00-11:30 $850 $8,330
T-TH 8:00-3:00 $850 $8,330
8:00-11:30 $790 $7,742
EARLY ARRIVAL M-TH 7:30-8:00 $85 $833
T-TH $75 $735
AFTER SCHOOL M-TH 3:00-4:00 $200 $1,960
3:00-5:30 $315 $3,087
T-TH 3:00-4:00 $165 $1,617
3:00-5:30 $260 $2,548

* Part-time programs are not eligible for the Sibling Tuition Discount.
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* Additional late fees apply for students picked up after their designated dismissal time (i.e. after 11:30,
11:45, 3:00, 4:00, 5:30). This fee is $10 for the first 5 minutes plus $1 for each additional minute.

* Students registered in part-time programming may attend for the hours and days stipulated in their
registration. There are no temporary extensions, additions, or Substitutions of hours or days. There
are no make-up days for absences, holidays, and/or school closings. Requests for permanent schedule
changes must be submitted to the office for approval by MAN administrators. Requests for
permanent changes to student schedules must comply with MAN’s schedule options and are subject
to availability.

Tuition Schedule
Keystone Program

PROGRAM Grades QUARTERLY ANNUAL PAYMENT
Included PAYMENTS With 2% discount
Payments are Due Due AUG 1, 2025
August 1st, October 1st
January 1st, March 1st
Elementary K-5th $2,250 $8,820
Middle / Highschool 6-10 $2,250 $8,820
Highschool 11-12 $2,250 $8,820

Registration Fee K-12 $500.00
Education K-12 $1,800.00
Management Fee

Tutoring Fee Per Hour 50.00
Testing Fee Per Session 250.00
Technology / 1 per year 300.00
Computer Allowance
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ACADEMY OF NAPLES

2025-2026

FLVS per additional 750.00
Class

Each individual learning plan is set as a complete plan with no substitutions or variations.
Tutoring is available throughout the year and billed at a per session rate of 50.00 per hour.

* For families utilizing the FES-UA & FES-EO scholarships, anything outside of the learning plan will
need to be processed through the EMA marketplace.
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